Position Other Positions Held

Auditor-Controller
Assistant Auditor Controller
Manager IV

Manager IV

Sr. Software Developer/Analyst
Manager llI

Software Developer/Analyst llI
Confidential Assistant V

Sr. Application Specialist
Accountant IlI

Manager |

Manager |

Manager |

Accountant IlI

Accountant IlI

Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Confidential Assistant IV
Confidential Assistant IV
Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Accountant Ill

Confidential Assistant Il
Accountant Il

Confidential Assistant Il
Accounting Tech
Accounting Tech

Accounting Tech

County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Total Wages

$152,886
$127,600
$111,268
$101,507
$95,961
$86,368
$78,477
$74,528
$73,668
$73,637
$72,502
$71,609
$70,003
$69,028
$66,475
$65,665
$65,031
$62,984
$58,211
$56,080
$54,538
$54,294
$53,528
$52,761
$49,381
$46,522
$46,358
$45,547
$44,161
$42,343

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,697
$47,912
$47,102
$45,354
$42,394
$19,282
$36,819
$38,825
$23,989
$37,630
$23,119
$13,722
$21,564
$36,877
$13,418
$29,184
$13,573
$35,511
$35,138
$29,194
$23,936
$20,069
$17,833
$28,435
$33,288
$31,971
$18,756
$31,770
$24,699
$31,335



Confidential Assistant Il

Confidential Assistant Il

Manager Ill
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il
Accounting Tech
Accountant |

Accounting Tech

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

$38,886
$37,785
$36,165
$35,712
$35,462
$34,742
$31,887
$30,236

$30,103
$8,131
$0
$28,816
$28,569
$14,355
$12,325
$6,491



