Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Auditor-Controller		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$152,886	\$52,697
Assistant Auditor Controller		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$127,600	\$47,912
Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$111,268	\$47,102
Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$101,507	\$45,354
Sr. Software Developer/Analyst		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$95,961	\$42,394
Manager III		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$86,368	\$19,282
Software Developer/Analyst III		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$78,477	\$36,819
Confidential Assistant V		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$74,528	\$38,825
Sr. Application Specialist		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$73,668	\$23,989
Accountant III		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$73,637	\$37,630
Manager II		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$72,502	\$23,119
Manager II		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$71,609	\$13,722
Manager II		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$70,003	\$21,564
Accountant III		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$69,028	\$36,877
Accountant III		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$66,475	\$13,418
Accountant II		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$65,665	\$29,184
Accountant II		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$65,031	\$13,573
Accountant II		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$62,984	\$35,511
Confidential Assistant IV		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$58,211	\$35,138
Confidential Assistant IV		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$56,080	\$29,194
Accountant II		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$54,538	\$23,936
Accountant II		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$54,294	\$20,069
Accountant II		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$53,528	\$17,833
Accountant III		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$52,761	\$28,435
Confidential Assistant III		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$49,381	\$33,288
Accountant II		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$46,522	\$31,971
Confidential Assistant III		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$46,358	\$18,756
Accounting Tech		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$45,547	\$31,770
Accounting Tech		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$44,161	\$24,699
Accounting Tech		Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$42,343	\$31,335

Confidential Assistant III	Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$38,886	\$30,103
Confidential Assistant III	Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$37,785	\$8,131
Manager III	Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$36,165	\$0
Account Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$35,712	\$28,816
Account Clerk III	Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$35,462	\$28,569
Accounting Tech	Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$34,742	\$14,355
Accountant I	Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$31,887	\$12,325
Accounting Tech	Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$30,236	\$6,491